
FCHS Basketball Schedule
2021-2022

Date Opponent Location

Tues. Nov. 16 Stewarts Creek High School Away VG, VB

Thurs. Nov. 18 St. Cecilia Academy Away VG

Sat. Nov. 20 Wilson Central High School Away VB
^ Mon. Nov. 22 White County High School Away JVG, JVB, VG, VB

Fri.-Sat. Nov. 26-27 Thanksgiving Tournament Lebanon HS VB
Mon. Nov. 29 Smyrna High School Away VB, VG

Tues. Nov. 30 Giles County High School Away VG, VB

* Sat. Dec. 4 Lincoln County High School Home JVG, JVB, VG, VB

* Tues. Dec. 7 Tullahoma High School Home JVG, JVB, VG, VB

Fri. Dec. 10 Grundy County High School Away JVG, JVB, VG, VB
Tues. Dec. 14 Spring Hill High School Away VG, VB
Thurs. Dec. 16 Lincoln County High School Away JVG, JVB, VG, VB

Mon. Dec. 20
Girls vs. Rockvale High School (2:00p)                      

Boys vs. Moore County High School (3:30p) Tullahoma HS VG, VB

Tues. Dec. 21
Girls vs. Community High School (2:00p)               

Boys vs. Community High School (3:30p) Tullahoma HS VG, VB

Tues. Jan. 4 Tullahoma High School Away JVG, JVB, VG, VB

Thurs. Jan. 6 Spring Hill High School Home VG, VB

Fri. Jan. 7 Warren County High School Home JVG, JVB, VG, VB

^ Tues. Jan. 11 Coffee County High School Home JVG, JVB, VG, VB

Fri. Jan. 14 Shelbyville Central High School Away JVG, JVB, VG, VB

* Tues. Jan. 18 Warren County High School Away JVG, JVB, VG, VB

* Fri. Jan. 21 Coffee County High School Away JVG, JVB, VG, VB

Tues. Jan. 25 Shelbyville Central High School Home JVG, JVB, VG, VB

* Fri. Jan. 28 Warren County High School Home JVG, JVB, VG, VB

Sat Jan. 29 Giles County High School Home VG, VB

* Tues Feb. 1 Coffee County High School Away JVG, JVB, VG, VB

* Fri Feb. 4 Shelbyville Central High School Away JVG, JVB, VG, VB

Thurs. Feb. 10 District Tournament Shelbyville

Thurs. Feb. 10 District Tournament TBD VG, VB

Fri Feb. 25 Girls' Region Quarterfinals TBD VG

Sat Feb. 26 Boys' Region Quarterfinals TBD VB

Mon Feb. 28 Girls' Region Semifinals TBD VG

Tues Mar. 1 Boys' Region Semifinals TBD VB

Wed Mar. 2 Girls' Region Finals TBD VG

Thurs Mar. 3 Boys' Region Finals TBD VB

Sat Mar. 5 Girls' Sectionals TBD VG

Mon Mar. 7 Boys' Sectionals TBD VB

Tues-Sat Mar. 8-12 Girls' State Tournament TBD VG

Tues-Sat Mar. 15-19 Boys' State Tournament TBD VB

* District Game

JVG JV Girls 3:30 PM

JVB JV Boys 4:30 PM
VG Varsity Girls 6:00 PM
VB Varsity Boys 8:00 PM
^ JVG & JVB 4:00 PM VG -> 6:00
! 2:00 PM


